
The politics list at Cambridge is one of unparalleled  
quality and range. 

Our books list routinely tops surveys of political 
scientists for the calibre of its output, which includes 
field-defining series such as Cambridge Studies 
in Comparative Politics, Cambridge Studies in 
International Relations and Cambridge Texts in the 
History of Political Thought. 

American Political Science Review and International 
Organization are widely recognised as the 
leading generalist journals in political science and 
international relations, while the likes of British 
Journal of Political Science and World Politics remain 
essential reading for researchers worldwide. 

For students and scholars across the breadth of 
political enquiry, Cambridge is the resource of choice.

For further details visit: 

cambridge.org/core-politics-and-IR

Politics &  
International 
Relations 
Books and Journals from  
Cambridge University Press

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/e

is
.2

01
8.

2 
Pu

bl
is

he
d 

on
lin

e 
by

 C
am

br
id

ge
 U

ni
ve

rs
ity

 P
re

ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/eis.2018.2


Law 
Books and Journals from 
Cambridge University Press

Cambridge have an established and ever 
expanding academic law list in public and 
private law subjects crossing books and 
journals aimed at a global readership.

Particular strengths lie in international 
law, human rights and transitional justice, 
transnational and comparative law, 
jurisprudence, and legal history. 
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an inter-disciplinary and socio-legal approach.

For further details visit:

cambridge.org/core-law

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/e

is
.2

01
8.

2 
Pu

bl
is

he
d 

on
lin

e 
by

 C
am

br
id

ge
 U

ni
ve

rs
ity

 P
re

ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/eis.2018.2


ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/e

is
.2

01
8.

2 
Pu

bl
is

he
d 

on
lin

e 
by

 C
am

br
id

ge
 U

ni
ve

rs
ity

 P
re

ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/eis.2018.2


The European Journal of International Security (EJIS) publishes theoretical, methodological and 
empirical papers at the cutting-edge of security research. Welcoming high quality research from 
around the world, EJIS covers all areas of international security and is particularly concerned to make 
connections and build bridges, both between diff erent disciplinary and theoretical perspectives, 
but also across regional boundaries.

EJIS publishes rigorous, peer-reviewed papers that signifi cantly advance scholarship through original 
analysis of a salient policy issue, the exploitation of new data, and/or the innovative development 
and application of theory. 

EJIS is a journal of the British International Studies Association.
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University Printing House, Shaftesbury Road, Cambridge CB2 8BS, UK. Orders from the USA, Canada 
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Plaza, Floor 20, New York, NY 10006, USA. Prices include delivery by air. Periodicals postage paid at 
New York, NY and at additional mailing offi  ces. 

Copying 
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01923, USA. Organizations in the USA who are also registered with the C.C.C. may, therefore copy 
material (beyond the limits permitted by, sections 107 and 108 of U.S. Copyright law) subject to 
payment to the C.C.C of the per copy fee of $15.00. This consent does not extend to multiple copying 
for promotional or commercial purposes. Code 1755-7739/18. Organizations authorized by the 
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separate articles for private use only. For all other use, permission should be sought from Cambridge 
or from the American Branch of Cambridge University Press.
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